
Los Angeles Harbor Lodge Master Calendar,  Holidays in United States

Mon May 4 ,  2015

7:30pm -  9 :30pm   Eastern Star Meeting
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732

Wed May 6 ,  2015

6pm -  7 :30pm   Hall Association Board Meeting
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732

6:30pm -  7 :30pm   Dinner
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732

7:30pm -  9pm   Stated Meet ing
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732

Fri  May 8 ,  2015

7:30pm -  9pm   ★ DeMolay Meeting
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732

Sat  May 9 ,  2015

10am -  12pm   Job's Daughters Meeting
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732

Sun May 10,  2015

All day   Mothers'  Day
Sun May 10, 2015 - Mon May 11, 2015
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Wed May 13 ,  2015

7pm -  8 :30pm   Practice
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732

Fr i  May 15,  2015

6:30pm -  11pm   ★ Social Night
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732

Mon May 18 ,  2015

7:30pm -  9 :30pm   Eastern Star Meeting
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732

Tue May 19 ,  2015

6:30pm -  8 :30pm   Beach Cities Shrine Club Dinner
Where : San Pedro Fish Market, 1190 Nagoya Way, San Pedro, CA 90731

Wed May 20 ,  2015

7pm -  8 :30pm   Practice
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732



Los Angeles Harbor Lodge Master Calendar,  Holidays in United States

Thu May 21,  2015

7pm -  8pm   DeMolay Advisory Board Meeting
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732

Fr i  May 22,  2015

7pm -  8 :30pm   Officer School of Instruction
Where : Gardena-Moneta Lodge, 1250 West 155th Street, Gardena, CA 90247

7:30pm -  9pm   ★ DeMolay Meeting
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732

Mon May 25 ,  2015

All day   Memoria l  Day
Mon May 25, 2015 - Tue May 26, 2015
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Tue May 26 ,  2015

7:30pm -  9pm   Executive Committee
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732

Wed May 27 ,  2015

6:30pm -  7 :30pm   Dinner
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732

7:30pm -  10pm   Third Degree
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732

Fr i  May 29,  2015

6:30pm -  11pm   ★ Social Night
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732

Sat  May 30 ,  2015

10am -  12pm   Job's Daughters Meeting
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732

Sun May 31,  2015

9am -  11am   Masonic Service Bureau
Where : Pasadena Scottish Rite, 150 North Madison Avenue, Pasadena, CA 91101

4pm -  8pm   ★ Wine & Scotch Tasting Dinner with Silent Auction Fundraiser
Where : Los Angeles Harbor Lodge, 1640 West 9th Street, San Pedro, CA 90732


